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Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix 
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NFS Fleet
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R1 - FS Fleet - 23/08/23 at 1800

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805 
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R2 - FS Fleet - 30/08/23 at 1800

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805 
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R3 - FS Fleet - 13/09/23 at 1800

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805 
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R4 - FS Fleet - 20/09/23 at 1800

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805 
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R5 - FS Fleet - 27/09/23 at 1705

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805 
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R1 - NFS Fleet - 23/08/23 at 1800

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800 
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R2 - NFS Fleet - 30/08/23 at 1800

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800 
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R3 - NFS Fleet - 13/09/23 at 1800

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800 

R
a
n
k

F
l
e
e
t

Boat Class S
ail
N
o

Cl
u
b

HelmN
ame

PH
RFT
OT

S
t
a
rt

Fin
ish

Ela
ps
ed

Cor
rect
ed

B
C
E

BC
R

P
oi
nt
s

1 N
F
S

Mai Tai Viking 
28

 P
E
Y
C

Shann
on 
Coull

185 1
7
0
0

17:
52:
43

0:5
2:4
3

0:50
:55

0:
00
:0
0

18
5

1.
0

2 N
F
S

Fox on 
the 
Run

Niagar
a 31

12 P
E
Y
C

Gord 
Fox

180 1
7
0
0

17:
52:
30

0:5
2:3
0

0:51
:09

0:
00
:1
4

18
2.5
9

2.
0

3 N
F
S

Miss 
Condu
ct

C&C 
34

 P
E
Y
C

Bobby 
Peat

169 1
7
0
0

17:
52:
00

0:5
2:0
0

0:51
:38

0:
00
:4
3

17
7.0
28

3.
0

4 N
F
S

Gillygal
oo

C&C 
30

 P
E
Y
C

Eric 
Moran

200 1
7
0
0

17:
56:
46

0:5
6:4
6

0:53
:28

0:
02
:4
2

23
0.0
53

4.
0

5 N
F
S

Bear 
Necess
ity

C&C 
99 CF 
SD

57 P
E
Y
C

Dexter 
Halsall

119 1
7
0
0

17:
50:
02

0:5
0:0
2

0:54
:27

0:
03
:1
5

15
5.1
5

5.
0

6 N
F
S

Osprey Ranger 
33

 P
E
Y
C

Mike 
Bowla
nd

192 1
7
0
0

18:
00:
11

1:0
0:1
1

0:57
:27

0:
06
:5
0

26
8.0
61

6.
0

7 N
F
S

Chopin 
Expres
s

Kelt 
7.6

53 P
E
Y
C

Angus 
Ross

259 1
7
0
0

18:
09:
41

1:0
9:4
1

0:59
:46

0:
10
:1
9

37
3.7
41

7.
0

8 N
F
S

Lickety
-Slit

C&C 
35

 P
E
Y
C

Mark 
Graha
m

139   DN
C

   10
.0

8 N
F
S

Kokope
lli

C&C 
36

74
00

P
E
Y
C

Frank 
Calver

157   DN
C

   10
.0



R
a
n
k

F
l
e
e
t

Boat Class S
ail
N
o

Cl
u
b

HelmN
ame

PH
RFT
OT

S
t
a
rt

Fin
ish

Ela
ps
ed

Cor
rect
ed

B
C
E

BC
R

P
oi
nt
s

1 N
F
S

Mai Tai Viking 
28

 P
E
Y
C

Shann
on 
Coull

185 1
7
0
0

17:
52:
43

0:5
2:4
3

0:50
:55

0:
00
:0
0

18
5

1.
0

2 N
F
S

Fox on 
the 
Run

Niagar
a 31

12 P
E
Y
C

Gord 
Fox

180 1
7
0
0

17:
52:
30

0:5
2:3
0

0:51
:09

0:
00
:1
4

18
2.5
9

2.
0

3 N
F
S

Miss 
Condu
ct

C&C 
34

 P
E
Y
C

Bobby 
Peat

169 1
7
0
0

17:
52:
00

0:5
2:0
0

0:51
:38

0:
00
:4
3

17
7.0
28

3.
0

4 N
F
S

Gillygal
oo

C&C 
30

 P
E
Y
C

Eric 
Moran

200 1
7
0
0

17:
56:
46

0:5
6:4
6

0:53
:28

0:
02
:4
2

23
0.0
53

4.
0

5 N
F
S

Bear 
Necess
ity

C&C 
99 CF 
SD

57 P
E
Y
C

Dexter 
Halsall

119 1
7
0
0

17:
50:
02

0:5
0:0
2

0:54
:27

0:
03
:1
5

15
5.1
5

5.
0

6 N
F
S

Osprey Ranger 
33

 P
E
Y
C

Mike 
Bowla
nd

192 1
7
0
0

18:
00:
11

1:0
0:1
1

0:57
:27

0:
06
:5
0

26
8.0
61

6.
0

7 N
F
S

Chopin 
Expres
s

Kelt 
7.6

53 P
E
Y
C

Angus 
Ross

259 1
7
0
0

18:
09:
41

1:0
9:4
1

0:59
:46

0:
10
:1
9

37
3.7
41

7.
0

8 N
F
S

Lickety
-Slit

C&C 
35

 P
E
Y
C

Mark 
Graha
m

139   DN
C

   10
.0

8 N
F
S

Kokope
lli

C&C 
36

74
00

P
E
Y
C

Frank 
Calver

157   DN
C

   10
.0

R4 - NFS Fleet - 20/09/23 at 1800

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800 
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